contractor or by any subcontractor, or of anyone for whose acts the contractor or its subcontractor may be

liable, and agrees to provide a copy of this waiver to any party affected by this provision.

The Owner agrees to pay the Contractor in the amount: Six Hundred Seventeen Thousand dollars
($617,000). This includes the Base Bid for Five Hundred Seventy One Thousand dollars, Alternate

Bid #1 for Thirty Thousand ($30,000), and Alternate Bid #2 for Sixteen Thousand dollars ($16,000).

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have signed and entered this agreement on

at Columbia, Missouri. (Date)

By

PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS &
ENGINEERS,INC.

by:

lJJnh kon"

Authorized Representative

coo
Title

APPROVED AS TO FORM

[*j#ä,,,

COUNTY OF BOONE, MISSOURI